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Of Woodforest 
 

FEBRUARY 
Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

1 
 

Community 
Baby Shower for 
Taylor’s House 

of Hope 

2 
 

Groundhog Day 
Wear your 
Sunglasses 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  6 
Super Bowl 
Jersey Day 

 
School-Age Super 

Bowl Party! 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
NaƟonal Pizza 

Day 
Parent Pizza 
Night 5-6pm 

 
 
 
 

 

                          10 
 
 
 

11 
NaƟonal Guitar Day 
Wear your Concert 

T’s 
 

12 
 
 

13 
ValenƟne’s 

ParƟes@3:30pm 
 
 
 
 

CISD OUT 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 

16  
 
 

 
 

CLOSING EARLY 
@3pm 

CARNIVAL 
3pm-4:30pm 

 

17 
Ramadan 

Mardi-Gras 
Chinese New Year 

Panda Express 
Spirit Night 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21  
 

22 
 

 
 

23 
  
 

 
 

 

24 
 

 
 

25 
 
 
 

 

26 
 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

 
 
 

   
 

 
         

 

  

 
    

 


